)

2igJloUjlowariaco
SMART MIND INSTITUTE

200l pUD aisao

(Aaanalell Bygull) yuaslid) zaliys Jgubr

PJJU?ED

8:45-8:00
9:30-8:45
10:15-9:30
8:45-8:00
9:30-8:45
10:15-9:30
8:45-8:00
9:30-8:45
10:15-9:30

Bygull Dolgd ao Ry 0,501 Oliany peds Lols a0 pga eelindl T

www.smartmind.edu.kw
Tel: +9651881880 — SM: @smartmindkw




[ ‘\
-, /
oS

rigloUlowaraco
SMART MIND INSTITUTE

200l pUD aisao

(EWIE SR TR ) FERVEIN] Wﬁ.‘ﬂl Zolp o>

10:15-8:45

10:15-8:45

10:15-8:45

59401 g e Ry 0,81 DLy 34 &l 2o p2 el g

www.smartmind.edu.kw

Tel: 49651881880 — SM: @smartmindkw




